
摘要 収入 支出 残高 備考

前年度繰越 83,029

1 11 活動協力費等 1,600 84,629 ※様

2 8 登録料等 2,000 86,629 ※様

3 2 活動協力費等 1,600 88,229 ※様

3 28 活動協力費等 1,000 89,229 ※様

4 5 活動協力費等 1,600 90,829 ※様

4 8 活動登録料 1,000 91,829 ※様

4 26 活動協力費等 2,600 94,429 ※様

4 27 パンフレット印刷代 1,871 92,558 ラスクル

5 16 活動協力費等 1,600 94,158 ※様

5 23 活動協力費等 1,000 95,158 ※様

6 2 登録料等 2,000 97,158 ※様

6 17 登録料等 2,000 99,158 ※様

6 9 活動協力金支払い 1,800 97,358 ※様

6 9 事務費 200 97,558 ※様

6 21 活動協力費等 2,000 99,558 ※様

6 21 活動協力費等 2,000 101,558 ※様

6 29 活動協力費等 13,000 114,558 ※様

6 29 活動協力費等 8,200 122,758 ※様

6 30 活動協力金支払い 16,000 106,758 ※様

6 30 事務費 2,400 109,158 ※様

7 5 交通費 500 109,658 ※様

7 14 活動協力費等 4,600 114,258 ※様

7 19 登録料等 2,000 116,258 ※様

7 5 コピー代 350 115,908 ダイソー

7 5 文房具代 440 115,468 ダイソー

8 7 登録料等 2,000 117,468 ※様

8 8 コピー代 100 117,368 ダイソー

8 22 活動協力費等 2,200 119,568 ※様

9 26 活動協力費等 1,000 120,568 ※様

10 3 コピー代 100 120,468 ダイソー

10 4 活動協力金支払い 17,685 102,783 ※様

10 4 事務費 2,900 105,683 ※様

10 5 活動協力金支払い 900 104,783 ※様

10 5 事務費 100 104,883 ※様

12 6 登録料等 2,000 106,883 ※様

12 8 活動協力費等 2,200 109,083 ※様

12 17 年賀状代 1,323 107,760 郵便局

12 17 登録料等、活動協力費等 3,600 111,360 ※様

12 27 登録料等、活動協力費等 11,000 122,360 ※様

12 31 活動協力金支払い 15,700 106,660 ※様

12 31 事務費 2,500 109,160 ※様

82,400 56,269 109,160

¥56,269

¥82,400 残高 ¥109,160

２０２２年　キャンナス弘前　収支報告書

日付

計

支出合計

収入合計








